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UDAAN STUDY PLAN 

DAY - DATE TOPICS TIME SLOT 

Monday, May 10, 2021 Important Rules of Noun 12 PM - 1 PM 

Tuesday, May 11, 2021 Important Rules of Pronoun 12 PM - 1 PM 

Wednesday, May 12, 2021 Important Rules of Verb 12 PM - 1 PM 

Thursday, May 13, 2021 Important Rules of Tense 12 PM - 1 PM 

Friday, May 14, 2021 Important Rules of Adjective 12 PM - 1 PM 

Monday, May 17, 2021 Important Rules of Adverb 12 PM - 1 PM 

Tuesday, May 18, 2021 Important Rules of Preposition 12 PM - 1 PM 

Wednesday, May 19, 2021 Important Rules of Conjunction 12 PM - 1 PM 

Thursday, May 20, 2021 Error 1 12 PM - 1 PM 

Friday, May 21, 2021 Error 2 12 PM - 1 PM 

Monday, May 24, 2021 Fillers 1 12 PM - 1 PM 

Tuesday, May 25, 2021 Fillers 2 12 PM - 1 PM 

Wednesday, May 26, 2021 Phrase Replacement 1 12 PM - 1 PM 

Thursday, May 27, 2021 Phrase Re[lacement 2 12 PM - 1 PM 

Friday, May 28, 2021 Word swap 1 12 PM - 1 PM 

Monday, May 31, 2021 Word swap 2 12 PM - 1 PM 

Tuesday, June 01, 2021 Cloze test 1  12 PM - 1 PM 

Wednesday, June 02, 2021 Cloze Test 2 12 PM - 1 PM 

Thursday, June 03, 2021 Match the columns 1 12 PM - 1 PM 

Friday, June 04, 2021 Match the columns 2 12 PM - 1 PM 

Monday, June 07, 2021 Rearrangement 1 12 PM - 1 PM 

Tuesday, June 08, 2021 Rearrangement 2 12 PM - 1 PM 

Wednesday, June 09, 2021 RC  12 PM - 1 PM 

Thursday, June 10, 2021 Mock  12 PM - 1 PM 
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